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Morgan Hiles - (1119882) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.51 494 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Poole 2

27.77 480 F 27/10/18 Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018 Dorchester Poole 3

27.79 479 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Poole 2

28.16 460 F 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Poole 2

28.23 457 F 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

28.56 441 H 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.01 421 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Poole 2

29.37 406 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

29.66 394 F 18/03/18 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

29.79 389 F 15/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

29.96 382 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

30.10 377 F 19/11/17 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

30.13 376 F 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

30.31 369 F 02/04/17 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

30.90 348 F 26/11/16 Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

30.98 346 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

31.28 336 F 16/07/16 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

31.74 321 F 07/05/16 Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

32.31 305  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Poole 2

32.74 293  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Poole 2

34.26 255 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Poole 3

34.81 243 F 24/10/15 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

35.26 234  18/07/15 Poole 2015 Championship Gala Poole Poole 4

35.50 229  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

37.02 202 F 25/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Poole 3

37.32 197  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

38.71 177  04/10/14 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4
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38.71 177  04/10/14 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

38.76 176  06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Poole 3

43.36 126  01/12/13 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet Dorchester Poole 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.16 460 F 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Poole 2

27.79 479 H 02/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Poole 2

27.51 494 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Poole 2

27.77 480 F 27/10/18 Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018 Dorchester Poole 3

29.66 394 F 18/03/18 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

28.23 457 F 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

28.56 441 H 03/02/18 Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition Littledown Poole 2

29.01 421 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Poole 2

30.10 377 F 19/11/17 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

29.37 406 F 29/10/17 Poole Season Starter 2017 Dorchester Poole 3

29.79 389 F 15/07/17 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

30.31 369 F 02/04/17 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

30.13 376 F 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

29.96 382 H 25/02/17 Dorset County Champs & Age Groups Bournemouth Poole 2

30.90 348 F 26/11/16 Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

30.98 346 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

31.28 336 F 16/07/16 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

31.74 321 F 07/05/16 Poole Swimming Club Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

32.31 305  20/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Poole 2

32.74 293  29/11/15 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Littledown Poole 2

34.81 243 F 24/10/15 Poole Super Sprints Poole Poole 4

34.26 255 F 04/10/15 2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet Poole Poole 3

35.26 234  18/07/15 Poole 2015 Championship Gala Poole Poole 4

35.50 229  28/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

37.32 197  29/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth Poole 2

37.02 202 F 25/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Poole 3

38.71 177  04/10/14 Poole Club Championships Poole Poole 4

38.76 176  06/07/14 2014 Dorset Development Competition Littledown Poole 3

43.36 126  01/12/13 West Dorset Christmas Open Meet Dorchester Poole 3
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